�
!
FST320 Electronic Flow Switch
SPECIFICATION
WIRING DIAGRAM
MAIN FEATURES
• Digital clear display flow percentage
• high sensitivity

�
!
ORDER GUIDE
FST320 Electronic flow switch
CODE Thread size
G12 Joint thread G1/2 external thread
G14 Joint thread G1/4 external thread
R12 Joint thread RC1/2 external thread
R14 Joint thread RC1/4 external thread
M18
Joint thread M18*1.5 internal thread. It is convenient to use with the installation accessories to rotate the
installation direction on site.
CODE Power supply
DC 24±20%VDC electricity
AC 230V±15%VAC electricity
CODE Output
P PNP output
N NPN output
C Relay output
CODE Electric connection
M M12*1 connector (standard zl05-pu02fg, see the attachment for details)
Z Direction outgoing (standard with 2 meters of wire)
CODE Length of probe rod
-
Standard type G thread, with thread 30mm suitable for ≤DN32
Standard type R thread, 35mm thread is suitable for ≤DN32
50 mm (including 50 thread), suitable for ≥DN40
* factory standard with electrical accessories M12 connector type zl05-pu02fg
* select M18*1.5 internal screw mounting method please note that installation accessories are selected,M18 screw does not
support rod length variation
* for electrical accessories and installation accessories, please refer to the attachment page on page -
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
• Electrical accessories
�